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HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

ISIN: NO0011082075

Overview

2024/04/26 21:46:02

Price
9.06 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.40% (0.13)

NO0011082075

HAUTO
Frankfurt
EUR
Transport
Stock

1,686 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)

8.925 EUR
9.29 EUR
8.87 EUR

8.935 EUR

9.07919 EUR
547

4,966.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0011082075&ID_NOTATION=359459059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98e292b4e778e1e86593b59d48f620b5ca01549b7dae3747864101f38c2249d2&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5d0765c07c0057fed&time=1714383503&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2b15788c60f70ab8a85b735634c3416a10305667495a72373a9ca3e4406063b&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=04f1cc384e612861c&time=1714383503&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be34b5e6c3d064ed64cb10d2a85bea64950529b5e919de4cb0e7388ed2ac39e2&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a9a4e475ff5a151a&time=1714383503&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f46d00bf3511d4b17277b44d83b9f8f630c8bc1b4c6745804499623a84f5851&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=640a69151cad20f1f&time=1714383503&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3bca6e66ca396a29f128907bf4d6c9bf32861ab6ea029b7c1ea48472c555583&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cab243b081cf56dc2&time=1714383503&tool=RSC

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Details

2024/04/26 21:46:02

Price
9.06 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.40% (0.13)

12.00
10.00
a.00

6.00

4.00 i A ;l
Y

ﬂh .-|‘ Iml
y,u’ AN

2.00

1 P‘l .ﬁhT
JI“M 1h’tfw"1“'p~mm'

Sy

g 1'lf"“\f

12.2021 05.2022 10.2022

03.2023

03.2023

01.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN NO0011082075
Symbol HAUTO
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,686 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 8.925 EUR
High 9.29 EUR
Low 8.87 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.935 EUR
VWAP 9.07919 EUR
Volume (pcs) 547
Trading volume 4,966.31
Number of trades 6
Last size 50
Performance and Risk
6m 3y
Perf (%) +23.27%  +58.53% -
Perf (abs.) +1.71 +3.35 -
Beta 0.62 0.93 0.97
Volatility 58.16 51.22 -

ERSTE

Group

8.80 EUR (1,473)

8.42 EUR (1,488)

8.83 EUR (1,088)

7.26 EUR (555)

12.20 EUR (2024/02/14)
7.65 EUR (2024/03/25)
12.20 EUR (2024/02/14)
4.90 EUR (2023/06/29)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 9.145EUR 0.68 130
26

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:46 9.105 EUR 0.00 14
26

Munich 2024/04/ 21:46 9.095 EUR 0.00 2
26

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 21:46 9.06 EUR 0.00 6
26

First North 2024/04/ 16:16 107.50 NOK 13.88 414
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=359459059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387574542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359752939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359916019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378056980

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

ERSTE

Group

Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/ 21:23 9.65 USD 0.18
26

2024/04/ 08:11 8.90 EUR  0.00
26

2024/04/ 08:13 8.925 EUR 0.00
26

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378056980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359894546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388140979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=387707340

HOEEGH AUTOLINERS ASA

Company profile

Company Logo

=\

HOEGH AUTOLINERS

Contact Details
HOEEGH AUTOLINERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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